NUECES COUNTY WATER CONTROL & IMPROVEMENT DISTRICT NO. 4

Preauthorized Payment System Authorization Agreement

Customer Name	Phone Number
Customer Name	Phone Number
Service Address	Bank Name
Billing Address	Bank Routing Number
City, State & Zip	Bank Account Number
originate electronic debit entries to Customer's cl	orizes Nueces County Water Control & Improvement District No. 4 to hecking account, indicated above, and authorize the Depository, to accept and to debit the amount of such entries to Customer's account.
	nk, Corpus Christi, Texas on behalf of Nueces County Water Control & re-notification of electronic debit entries approximately ten (10) days
	days after Nueces County Water Control & Improvement District No. 4 ved written cancellation from Customer and all purchases of water, cancellation have been paid.
the event an entry is not accepted for any reason,	be accepted if sufficient funds are available in Customer's account. In Customer upon notification from Bank, is to notify Nueces County phone at the number shown below by the close of the business day on
Customer understands that if debit payment entry Control & Improvement District No. 4 immediate	v is refused, this agreement may be terminated by Nueces County Water ely.
Customer Signature	Water Account Number
Date	District Representative
Notification Information Nueces County WCID #4	

200 Howard Blvd. Port Aransas, TX 78373 361-749-5201 361-749-5799 Fax info@ncwcid4.org

> ***PLEASE ATTACH A VOIDED/COPY OF CHECK FOR ACCOUNT AND ROUTING NUMBER VERIFICATION***